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06-29-2008 - I. Uraren Bandera - I Bandera del Agua

Race results

Serie 1 Lane Turn1 Turn2 Turn3 Crono Position
TIRÁN 1 09:57 12:50 16:38 19:24,20 3

ARKOTE 2 09:58 12:51 16:39 19:26,46 4

CABO 3 09:57 12:49 16:31 19:14,28 2

LAREDO 4 10:15 13:13 17:09 19:59,02 6

ZUMAIA 5 09:56 12:50 16:40 19:26,62 5

SAN PEDRO 6 09:41 12:29 16:12 18:54,04 1

Tanda 2
PEDREÑA 1 09:55 12:46 16:31 19:15,11 6

ZARAUTZ 2 09:46 12:36 16:21 19:03,15 5

CASTREÑA 3 09:49 12:40 16:21 19:01,45 3

HONDARRIBIA 4 09:44 12:34 16:16 18:57,89 2

ORIO 5 09:45 12:36 16:20 19:02,85 4

BERMEO 6 09:45 12:31 16:11 18:49,59 1



Placings of the race

Club Time Dif % Points
1 BERMEO 18:49,59 100% 12

2 SAN PEDRO 18:54,04 00:04,45 100.39% 11

3 HONDARRIBIA 18:57,89 00:08,30 100.74% 10

4 CASTREÑA 19:01,45 00:11,86 101.05% 9

5 ORIO 19:02,85 00:13,26 101.17% 8

6 ZARAUTZ 19:03,15 00:13,56 101.20% 7

7 CABO 19:14,28 00:24,69 102.19% 6

8 PEDREÑA 19:15,11 00:25,52 102.26% 5

9 TIRÁN 19:24,20 00:34,61 103.06% 4

10 ARKOTE 19:26,46 00:36,87 103.27% 3

11 ZUMAIA 19:26,62 00:37,03 103.28% 2

12 LAREDO 19:59,02 01:09,43 106.15% 1

 

General placings

Club Points
1 BERMEO 198

2 CASTREÑA 190

3 ORIO 177

4 SAN PEDRO 163

5 ZARAUTZ 151

6 PEDREÑA 139

7 HONDARRIBIA 118

8 ZUMAIA 106

9 CABO 79

10 TIRÁN 71

11 ARKOTE 53

12 LAREDO 17



Best skipper classification

Club Skipper Points
1 ORIO IRAKOITZ ETXEBERRIA 27

2 BERMEO ASIER AREGO, ASIER ZURINAGA 25

3 CASTREÑA
JUAN MARI LUJANBIO, IKER 
GIMENO

22

4 ZARAUTZ GORKA ARANBERRI 15

5 SAN PEDRO
RAMÓN EROSTARBE, GAIZKA 
GARMENDIA

8

6 ZUMAIA XABIER EIZAGIRRE 5

7 HONDARRIBIA JOSEBA AMUNARRIZ 4

8 PEDREÑA BORJA GÓMEZ 4

 

Resultados por largos

Length 1 Time Dif
1 SAN PEDRO 09:41

2 HONDARRIBIA 09:44 00:03

3 BERMEO 09:45 00:04

4 ORIO 09:45 00:04

5 ZARAUTZ 09:46 00:05

6 CASTREÑA 09:49 00:08

7 PEDREÑA 09:55 00:14

8 ZUMAIA 09:56 00:15

9 CABO 09:57 00:16

10 TIRÁN 09:57 00:16

11 ARKOTE 09:58 00:17

12 LAREDO 10:15 00:34

Length 2 Time Dif
1 BERMEO 02:46

2 SAN PEDRO 02:48 00:02

3 ZARAUTZ 02:50 00:04

4 HONDARRIBIA 02:50 00:04

5 CASTREÑA 02:51 00:05

6 PEDREÑA 02:51 00:05

7 ORIO 02:51 00:05

8 CABO 02:52 00:06

9 ARKOTE 02:53 00:07

10 TIRÁN 02:53 00:07

11 ZUMAIA 02:54 00:08

12 LAREDO 02:58 00:12



Length 3 Time Dif
1 BERMEO 03:40

2 CASTREÑA 03:41 00:01

3 CABO 03:42 00:02

4 HONDARRIBIA 03:42 00:02

5 SAN PEDRO 03:43 00:03

6 ORIO 03:44 00:04

7 ZARAUTZ 03:45 00:05

8 PEDREÑA 03:45 00:05

9 ARKOTE 03:48 00:08

10 TIRÁN 03:48 00:08

11 ZUMAIA 03:50 00:10

12 LAREDO 03:56 00:16

Length 4 Time Dif
1 BERMEO 02:38,59

2 CASTREÑA 02:40,45 00:01,86

3 HONDARRIBIA 02:41,89 00:03,30

4 SAN PEDRO 02:42,04 00:03,45

5 ZARAUTZ 02:42,15 00:03,56

6 ORIO 02:42,85 00:04,26

7 CABO 02:43,28 00:04,69

8 PEDREÑA 02:44,11 00:05,52

9 TIRÁN 02:46,20 00:07,61

10 ZUMAIA 02:46,62 00:08,03

11 ARKOTE 02:47,46 00:08,87

12 LAREDO 02:50,02 00:11,43


